Régio, megye - Regions

[ 1970 [ 1980 | 1990 | 2000 | 2001 | 2002 | 2003 | 2004 | 2005 | 2006 | 2007 | 2008 | 2009 |

3.8.a) Képzések szama — Number of training

Budapest
Pest
Kozép-Magyarorszag
- Central Hungary
Fejér
Komarom-Esztergom
Veszprém

Kozép-Dunantil
- Central Transdanubia

Gydr-Moson-Sopron
Vas
Zala
Nyugat-Dunantal
— Western Transdanubia

Baranya
Somogy
Tolna
Dél-Dunantal
- Southern Transdanubia

Borsod-Abalij-Zemplén

Heves
Nograd
Eszak-Magyarorszég
— Northern Hungary

Hajdd-Bihar
Jasz-Nagykun-Szolnok
Szabolcs-Szatmar-Bereg
Eszak-Alfold

— Northern Great Plain
Bécs-Kiskun
Beékés
Csongrad
Dél-Alfdld

— Southern Great Plain

Osszesen - Total
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151
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48
19

17

17
24
74
115
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15
20
54
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28
22
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37
23
88
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30
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13
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57
103
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13
43

12

36
56

27
35
134

16
42
15
13
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76
17
93

38
12
55

14
17
79
110

22
13

36

16
10
44
70
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26

147

30
38
25
93

604

131

140

40
43

83
92

17
14

37
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132

19
30

57

11
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36
23
66
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61
80

26

68

21
94

22
23
15
60

467

118

121

32
20
52

23
58
84
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42

27
17

46

432

62
16
78

39

45

19
24
63
106
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182

186
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48
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35
66
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